AL FASSIA AGUEDAL

OURS STARTERS

Pigeon, or Chicken Pastilla

Selection of Fine Salads

Filo pastry Stuffed with Rice, Minced Meat, Fish Vegetables, Cheese

Seafood pastilla
Vegetarian Starters
Vegetables Soup

Traditional Moroccan Soup

Nos Plats

Chicken Tagine with Almonds and Shallots

Chicken Tagine with Caramelized Pumpkin

Chicken Tagine with Olives and Preserved Lemons

Chicken Kebab cooked in Tomato sauce and Topped with an Egg
Chicken Tagine with Caramelized Onions and Raisins

Meat Balls cooked in Tomato sauce and Topped with an Egg
Fish Kefta with herbs and ginger in Tomato sauce

Lamb or Beef Tagine with Caramelized Onions and Tomatoes
Lamb or Beef or Chicken Tagine with sweet prunes and almonds
Lamb or Beef or Chicken Tagine with Almonds and Boiled Eggs
Lamb or Beef or Chicken Tagine with Caramelized Tomatos
Lamb or Beef Tagine with Aubergines

Lamb or Beef Tagine with Almonds Shallots and Rice

Roasted Lamb Shoulder (02persons)

Couscous with Vegetables, lamb or Beef, Chicken and Mixed Kebab
Couscous with Vegetables, Lamb or Beef or Chicken

Couscous with Chicken, Sweet Onions and Raisins

Vegetarian Couscous

Mixed Kebab (Lamb, Minced Beef and Chicken)

Lamb or Beef Tagine with Fresh Vegetables

Fish Tagine Gently Cooked with Mixed Fresh Vegetables

OUR DESERTS

Our prices are per person VAT included

130 Dhs

95 Dhs
95 Dhs

160 Dhs

95 Dhs
70 Dhs

70 Dhs

150 Dhs
140 Dhs
140 Dhs
135 Dhs
140 Dhs
135 Dhs
135 Dhs
140 Dhs
140 Dhs
140 Dhs
140 Dhs
140 Dhs
150 Dhs
520 Dhs
175 Dhs
140 Dhs
140 Dhs
110 Dhs
130 Dhs
150 Dhs
150 Dhs




% Almonds Pastry Served with Vanilla Ice Cream 95 Dhs

% Filo pastry with Almonds served with Milk or Vanilla Ice Cream 95 Dhs
% Filo pastry with Apples and Cinnamon served with Vanilla Ice Cream 95 Dhs
< Moroccan Pancake Served with Melted Butter and Honey 75 Dhs
% Fresh Fruit salad 65 Dhs
< Moroccan Home Made Pastries 75 Dhs
% Ice Cream 75 Dhs
% Orange Salad with Cinnamon 50 Dhs

SPECIAL ORDERS

(minimum of 4 persons, 24h in advance)

% Steamed Lamb Shoulder 260 P.P
% Tanjia marrakchia 220 P.P
% Steamed Vermicelli Stuffed with Pigeons or Cockerel 180 P.P
% Chicken wrapped with thin Pancake 180 P.P
% Mechoui 270 P.P

VEGETARIAN MENU

% Vegetarian Starters (Hoummos, Taboulet and Aubergines)

Our prices are per person VAT included




Filo Pastry Stuffed with Vegetables and Vermicelli
Or

Vegetables Couscous Topped with Caramelized Onions and Raisins
Or

Fresh Vegetable Tagine
Or

Lentil Stew Cooked with Pumpkin and Carrots, Mixed Herbs and Olive Oil

Moroccan Pancake served with Melted Butter and Honey
Or

Moroccan Home Made Pastries
Or

Fresh Fruit Salad

Mint Tea, Coffee included

Price : 270, 00

Our prices are per person VAT included




