AL FASSIA AGUEDAL OURS STARTERS

*	Pigeon, or Chicken Pastilla	130 Dhs
*	Selection of Fine Salads	95 Dhs
*	Filo pastry Stuffed with Rice, Minced Meat, Fish Vegetables, Cheese	95 Dhs
*	Seafood pastilla	160 Dhs
*	Vegetarian Starters	95 Dhs
*	Vegetables Soup	70 Dhs
*	Traditional Moroccan Soup	70 Dhs
Nos	s Plats	
*	Chicken Tagine with Almonds and Shallots	150 Dhs
*	Chicken Tagine with Caramelized Pumpkin	140 Dhs
*	Chicken Tagine with Olives and Preserved Lemons	140 Dhs
*	Chicken Kebab cooked in Tomato sauce and Topped with an Egg	135 Dhs
*	Chicken Tagine with Caramelized Onions and Raisins	140 Dhs
*	Meat Balls cooked in Tomato sauce and Topped with an Egg	135 Dhs
*	Fish Kefta with herbs and ginger in Tomato sauce	135 Dhs
*	Lamb or Beef Tagine with Caramelized Onions and Tomatoes	140 Dhs
*	Lamb or Beef or Chicken Tagine with sweet prunes and almonds	140 Dhs
*	Lamb or Beef or Chicken Tagine with Almonds and Boiled Eggs	140 Dhs
*	Lamb or Beef or Chicken Tagine with Caramelized Tomatos	140 Dhs
*	Lamb or Beef Tagine with Aubergines	140 Dhs
*	Lamb or Beef Tagine with Almonds Shallots and Rice	150 Dhs
*	Roasted Lamb Shoulder (02persons)	520 Dhs
*	Couscous with Vegetables, lamb or Beef, Chicken and Mixed Kebab	175 Dhs
*	Couscous with Vegetables, Lamb or Beef or Chicken	140 Dhs
*	Couscous with Chicken, Sweet Onions and Raisins	140 Dhs
*	Vegetarian Couscous	110 Dhs
*	Mixed Kebab (Lamb, Minced Beef and Chicken)	130 Dhs
*	Lamb or Beef Tagine with Fresh Vegetables	150 Dhs
*	Fish Tagine Gently Cooked with Mixed Fresh Vegetables	150 Dhs

OUR DESERTS

*	Almonds Pastry Served with Vanilla Ice Cream	95 Dhs
*	Filo pastry with Almonds served with Milk or Vanilla Ice Cream	95 Dhs
*	Filo pastry with Apples and Cinnamon served with Vanilla Ice Cream	95 Dhs
*	Moroccan Pancake Served with Melted Butter and Honey	75 Dhs
*	Fresh Fruit salad	65 Dhs
*	Moroccan Home Made Pastries	75 Dhs
*	Ice Cream	75 Dhs
*	Orange Salad with Cinnamon	50 Dhs

SPECIAL ORDERS

(minimum of 4 persons, 24h in advance)

*	Steamed Lamb Shoulder	260 P.P
*	Tanjia marrakchia	220 P.P
*	Steamed Vermicelli Stuffed with Pigeons or Cockerel	180 P.P
*	Chicken wrapped with thin Pancake	180 P.P
*	Mechoui	270 P.P

VEGETARIAN MENU

❖ Vegetarian Starters (Hoummos, Taboulet and Aubergines)

Our prices are per person VAT included

❖ Filo Pastry Stuffed with Vegetables and Vermicelli

Or

❖ Vegetables Couscous Topped with Caramelized Onions and Raisins

Or

Fresh Vegetable Tagine

Or

- ❖ Lentil Stew Cooked with Pumpkin and Carrots, Mixed Herbs and Olive Oil
- ❖ Moroccan Pancake served with Melted Butter and Honey

Or

Moroccan Home Made Pastries

Or

- Fresh Fruit Salad
- Mint Tea, Coffee included

Price: 270, 00